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Participants

Nation Name Club  Yob HandGender Seeding rank License Present

DEN HELLERUP FK Hellerup FK 2.15 yes

        JENSEN August Lindstrom DEN HS Hellerup FK 2001 R M      

        OLSEN Johannes Kristian DEN HS Hellerup FK 1997 R M      

        VON DER OSTEN Frederik DEN HS Hellerup FK 1993 R M      

        LAPUSTE Ciprian ROU HS Hellerup FK 1986 R M      

HELLERUP FK 2 Hellerup FK 2.39 yes

        CHRISTENSEN Stig DEN HS Hellerup FK 1965 R M      

        BERNSEN Christoffer Leth DEN HS Hellerup FK 2000 R M      

        FABRICIUS-RAHBEK Ditlev DEN HS Glostrup FK 1994 R M      

KFK KALUNDBORG KFK Kalundborg 2.12 yes

        LOMHOLT Sebastian DEN SJ KFK Kalundborg 2002 R M      

        CHRISTENSEN Valdemar Ditlev DEN KFK Kalundborg 2003 R M      

        KNUDSEN Kenneth DEN SJ KFK Kalundborg 1997 R M      

        VØLUND Jonas DEN KFK Kalundborg 2006 R M      

RUDERSDAL FK Rudersdal FK 2.41 yes

        BAKKE Simon DEN HS Rudersdal FK 2002 R M      

        BOVIN Sofus DEN HS Rudersdal FK 1998 R M      

        ODGAARD-JENSEN Johan DEN Rudersdal FK 2006 R M      

TREKANTEN KOBENHAVN Trekanten København 2.40 yes

        REDLICH Tobias Anon DEN Trekanten København 2005 R M      

        OXHOLM Stig DEN Trekanten København 1964 R M      

        OXHOLM WAGNER Alec DEN Trekanten København 2005 R M      

        PERSSON Casper Nils DEN HS Trekanten København 1999 R M      

Vejle FK 2.59 yes

        NIELSEN Morten Venzel DEN SD Vejle FK 1986 M      

        NIELSEN Jesper DEN Vejle FK 1986 R M      

        HANSEN Philip DEN JAF Arhus 1993 L M      

  6 Participants (6 present)
 

1 Nations, 6 Participants (6 present)
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Initial seeding OFFICIAL

Place Seeding points NationName Club Genderpresent

1. 2 012 0.0 DEN KFK KALUNDBORG KFK Kalundborg yes

2. 2 015 0.0 DEN HELLERUP FK Hellerup FK yes

3. 2 039 0.0 DEN HELLERUP FK 2 Hellerup FK yes

4. 2 040 0.0 DEN TREKANTEN KOBENHAVN Trekanten København yes

5. 2 041 0.0 DEN RUDERSDAL FK Rudersdal FK yes

6. 2 059 0.0 DEN Vejle FK yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

0 Danske Senior Mesterskaber (København) Epee Men's Senior
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Technical directory and other commissions OFFICIAL

Competition manager

Lene Jensen and Simon Jeiner, Fægteklubben Trekanten



Danske Senior Mesterskaber

København (DEN)
15.04.2023 - 3:00 PM

Fencing
Epee Men's Senior

Team

Document ID: FE_FIE_0004 15.04.2023 17:22 1 / 1
Data processing by: Trekanten Copenhagen (Software: OphardtTouch 2022.9.13 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

Format OFFICIAL

Participants 6 Participants

1 Direct elimination
15.04. 14:45

Table of 8 with place 3

6 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 8 A T8 15.04. 14:45

Table of 8
Final of 4
Place 1-4 to be fenced

Hits: 45
Time: 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

0 Danske Senior Mesterskaber (København) Epee Men's Senior
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Seeding list Direct elimination CORRECTION #1

Place Nation Name Club
Seeding
list

Seeding
rank

Points  

1 DEN KFK KALUNDBORG KFK Kalundborg 3 12 0.0

2 DEN HELLERUP FK Hellerup FK 3 15 0.0

3 DEN HELLERUP FK 2 Hellerup FK 3 39 0.0

4 DEN TREKANTEN KOBENHAVN Trekanten København 3 40 0.0

5 DEN RUDERSDAL FK Rudersdal FK 3 41 0.0

6 DEN Vejle FK 3 59 0.0



Danske Senior Mesterskaber

København (DEN)
15.04.2023 - 3:00 PM

Fencing

Epee Men's Senior
Team

Data processing by: Trekanten Copenhagen (Software:
OphardtTouch 2022.9.13 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

Document ID: FE_FIE_0021     15.04.2023 17:22 1 / 1

H | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final K | Final  
 

1 KFK KALUNDBORG DEN  

8 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 1 Sat 14:45

5 RUDERSDAL FK DEN   12

4 TREKANTEN KOBENHAVN DEN   V 12

  R: KHALED Amr (EGY)

  Piste 2 Sat 14:45

3 HELLERUP FK 2 DEN   V

6 Vejle FK DEN   34

  R: TOTH Janka (HUN)

 

7 *** Bye ***  

2 HELLERUP FK DEN  

 

Piste 1 Sat 15:30

KFK KALUNDBORG DEN   V

TREKANTEN KOBENHAVN DEN   38

R: KHALED Amr (EGY)

Piste 2 Sat 15:30

HELLERUP FK 2 DEN   24

HELLERUP FK DEN   V

R: TOTH Janka (HUN)

Piste 9 Sat 16:45

KFK KALUNDBORG DEN   26

HELLERUP FK DEN   V

R: KHALED Amr (EGY) / ABEDINI Mojtaba (IRI)

    J | Place 3/4  
  Piste 1 Sat 16:40

1 TREKANTEN KOBENHAVN (4) DEN   V

2 HELLERUP FK 2 (3) DEN   36

  R: SRNA Jan (CZE) / TOTH Janka (HUN)
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Direct elimination

Table of 8

14:45 | Piste 1 R: KHALED Amr, EGY

TREKANTEN KOBENHAVN 12 12 RUDERSDAL FK

OXHOLM WAGNER Alec 5 5 1 1 BOVIN Sofus

REDLICH Tobias Anon 2 7 8 7 BAKKE Simon

PERSSON Casper Nils 2 9 11 3 ODGAARD-JENSEN Johan

OXHOLM WAGNER Alec 3 12 12 1 BAKKE Simon

PERSSON Casper Nils 0 0 0 0 BOVIN Sofus

REDLICH Tobias Anon 0 0 0 0 ODGAARD-JENSEN Johan

PERSSON Casper Nils 0 0 0 0 BAKKE Simon

OXHOLM WAGNER Alec 0 0 0 0 ODGAARD-JENSEN Johan

REDLICH Tobias Anon 0 0 0 0 BOVIN Sofus

14:45 | Piste 2 R: TOTH Janka, HUN

Vejle FK 34 45 HELLERUP FK 2

HANSEN Philip 5 5 3 3 BERNSEN Christoffer Leth

NIELSEN Morten Venzel 3 8 10 7 CHRISTENSEN Stig

NIELSEN Jesper 7 15 14 4 FABRICIUS-RAHBEK Ditlev

HANSEN Philip 5 20 19 5 CHRISTENSEN Stig

NIELSEN Jesper 4 24 24 5 BERNSEN Christoffer Leth

NIELSEN Morten Venzel 2 26 30 6 FABRICIUS-RAHBEK Ditlev

NIELSEN Jesper 1 27 35 5 CHRISTENSEN Stig

HANSEN Philip 2 29 40 5 FABRICIUS-RAHBEK Ditlev

NIELSEN Morten Venzel 5 34 45 5 BERNSEN Christoffer Leth
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Semi-Final

15:30 | Piste 1 R: KHALED Amr, EGY

TREKANTEN KOBENHAVN 38 45 KFK KALUNDBORG

OXHOLM WAGNER Alec 2 2 5 5 KNUDSEN Kenneth

PERSSON Casper Nils 4 6 10 5 VØLUND Jonas

REDLICH Tobias Anon 6 12 12 2 CHRISTENSEN Valdemar Ditlev

OXHOLM WAGNER Alec 8 20 16 4 VØLUND Jonas

REDLICH Tobias Anon 3 23 25 9 KNUDSEN Kenneth

PERSSON Casper Nils 5 28 29 4 LOMHOLT Sebastian

REDLICH Tobias Anon 1 29 35 6 VØLUND Jonas

OXHOLM WAGNER Alec 7 36 40 5 LOMHOLT Sebastian

PERSSON Casper Nils 2 38 45 5 KNUDSEN Kenneth

15:30 | Piste 2 R: TOTH Janka, HUN

HELLERUP FK 45 24 HELLERUP FK 2

VON DER OSTEN Frederik 5 5 0 0 CHRISTENSEN Stig

OLSEN Johannes Kristian 5 10 3 3 FABRICIUS-RAHBEK Ditlev

JENSEN August Lindstrom 5 15 6 3 BERNSEN Christoffer Leth

OLSEN Johannes Kristian 5 20 8 2 CHRISTENSEN Stig

VON DER OSTEN Frederik 5 25 12 4 BERNSEN Christoffer Leth

JENSEN August Lindstrom 5 30 18 6 FABRICIUS-RAHBEK Ditlev

LAPUSTE Ciprian 5 35 18 0 BERNSEN Christoffer Leth

JENSEN August Lindstrom 5 40 22 4 CHRISTENSEN Stig

VON DER OSTEN Frederik 5 45 24 2 FABRICIUS-RAHBEK Ditlev

Place 3/4

16:40 | Piste 1 R: SRNA Jan, CZE / TOTH Janka, HUN

HELLERUP FK 2 36 45 TREKANTEN KOBENHAVN

BERNSEN Christoffer Leth 2 2 5 5 OXHOLM WAGNER Alec

CHRISTENSEN Stig 5 7 10 5 PERSSON Casper Nils

FABRICIUS-RAHBEK Ditlev 6 13 15 5 REDLICH Tobias Anon

CHRISTENSEN Stig 5 18 20 5 OXHOLM WAGNER Alec

BERNSEN Christoffer Leth 4 22 25 5 REDLICH Tobias Anon

FABRICIUS-RAHBEK Ditlev 4 26 30 5 PERSSON Casper Nils

CHRISTENSEN Stig 4 30 35 5 REDLICH Tobias Anon

FABRICIUS-RAHBEK Ditlev 4 34 40 5 OXHOLM WAGNER Alec

BERNSEN Christoffer Leth 2 36 45 5 PERSSON Casper Nils
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Final

16:45 | Piste 9 R: KHALED Amr, EGY / ABEDINI Mojtaba, IRI

HELLERUP FK 45 26 KFK KALUNDBORG

JENSEN August Lindstrom 1 1 4 4 KNUDSEN Kenneth

VON DER OSTEN Frederik 6 7 9 5 VØLUND Jonas

LAPUSTE Ciprian 8 15 12 3 LOMHOLT Sebastian

JENSEN August Lindstrom 5 20 14 2 VØLUND Jonas

LAPUSTE Ciprian 5 25 18 4 KNUDSEN Kenneth

VON DER OSTEN Frederik 5 30 19 1 LOMHOLT Sebastian

LAPUSTE Ciprian 5 35 19 0 VØLUND Jonas

JENSEN August Lindstrom 5 40 20 1 LOMHOLT Sebastian

VON DER OSTEN Frederik 5 45 26 6 KNUDSEN Kenneth
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Final placement OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club Yob

1 DEN HELLERUP FK Hellerup FK  

        JENSEN August Lindstrom DEN HS Hellerup FK 2001

        OLSEN Johannes Kristian DEN HS Hellerup FK 1997

        VON DER OSTEN Frederik DEN HS Hellerup FK 1993

        LAPUSTE Ciprian ROU HS Hellerup FK 1986

2 DEN KFK KALUNDBORG KFK Kalundborg  

        LOMHOLT Sebastian DEN SJ KFK Kalundborg 2002

        CHRISTENSEN Valdemar Ditlev DEN KFK Kalundborg 2003

        KNUDSEN Kenneth DEN SJ KFK Kalundborg 1997

        VØLUND Jonas DEN KFK Kalundborg 2006

3 DEN TREKANTEN KOBENHAVN Trekanten København  

        REDLICH Tobias Anon DEN Trekanten København 2005

        OXHOLM Stig DEN Trekanten København 1964

        OXHOLM WAGNER Alec DEN Trekanten København 2005

        PERSSON Casper Nils DEN HS Trekanten København 1999

4 DEN HELLERUP FK 2 Hellerup FK  

        CHRISTENSEN Stig DEN HS Hellerup FK 1965

        BERNSEN Christoffer Leth DEN HS Hellerup FK 2000

        FABRICIUS-RAHBEK Ditlev DEN HS Glostrup FK 1994

Table of 8

5 DEN RUDERSDAL FK Rudersdal FK  

        BAKKE Simon DEN HS Rudersdal FK 2002

        BOVIN Sofus DEN HS Rudersdal FK 1998

        ODGAARD-JENSEN Johan DEN Rudersdal FK 2006

6 DEN Vejle FK  

        NIELSEN Morten Venzel DEN SD Vejle FK 1986

        NIELSEN Jesper DEN Vejle FK 1986

        HANSEN Philip DEN JAF Arhus 1993
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Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoilSabreName H I J K Ref Vid Ass

CZE B P B SRNA Jan 1 1 0 0

DEN CN CN SAMSIG Theis Andersen 0 0 0

EGY B B B KHALED Amr 1 1 1 3 0 0

HUN B B B TOTH Janka 1 1 1 3 0 0

IRI E E ABEDINI Mojtaba 1 1 0 0

SWE F DAHLIN Svante 0 0 0

6 Referees
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Medalist OFFICIAL

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold DEN HELLERUP FK Hellerup FK  

      JENSEN August Lindstrom HS Hellerup FK 2001

      OLSEN Johannes Kristian HS Hellerup FK 1997

      VON DER OSTEN Frederik HS Hellerup FK 1993

      LAPUSTE Ciprian HS Hellerup FK 1986

Silver DEN KFK KALUNDBORG KFK Kalundborg  

      LOMHOLT Sebastian SJ KFK Kalundborg 2002

      CHRISTENSEN Valdemar Ditlev KFK Kalundborg 2003

      KNUDSEN Kenneth SJ KFK Kalundborg 1997

      VØLUND Jonas KFK Kalundborg 2006

Bronze DEN TREKANTEN KOBENHAVN Trekanten København  

      REDLICH Tobias Anon Trekanten København 2005

      OXHOLM Stig Trekanten København 1964

      OXHOLM WAGNER Alec Trekanten København 2005

      PERSSON Casper Nils HS Trekanten København 1999


